QUALITY

JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE
JETLASER OPAQUE BLUE

KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70
KRAFT SPECIAL 70

ADH

RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4
RPA4

PLACE

PT
F339
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
A322
A322
B323
B323
PT
PT
B321
PT
PT
PT
F136
G337
c102
€102
c102
PT
PT
PT

REF

9841
2221
9827
9872

9995

4838

4852

4876

4883

4944

4951
3463
2056

P RPN R RPRPNDAMRPRPRRPNNRPRRPRRPRRNRPRRRERRERRRERERRNLER

391
388
391
391
388
391
391
391
391
388
320
320
320
320
320
340
340
320
320
320
320
388
388
388
388
388
388
1555

5450
2870
3465
4150
3238
3238

800
4080
2500
5450
2470
2800
1850
1970
3950
4060
2980
3690
4000
3800

600
2840
4400
2900
4175
3200
2000

496

NBR.R WIDHT LENGHT SQM/M2

2,131
2,227
1,355
1,623
1,256
1,266

313
1,595

978
2,115
1,581

896

592

630
1,264
2,761
2,026
1,181
1,280
1,216

768
2,204
1,707
1,125
1,620
2,483

776

771

39,740



